KEYWORTH UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB - Season 1962-1963

President: A Marshall. Chairman: Dr E Annesley. Vice Chairman:
Vice Presidents:

Gen Sec: H R Henson Treasurer: J Towle

Managers: 1% Team: F Antcliff. Reserves:

Club Captain: Groundsman: F Swanborough.

Club Colours: Red & White.

Review of the Season:

AGM took place on 10 July 1962 and concern was raised regarding the state of the club finances and the
availability of players and by September the committee are forced to withdraw the first team from Division
One of the Spartan League and field just one team in Division Two.

1* team playing away at King George V Playing Field, Aspley, line up left to right, back row...
Tommy Reid, Keith Horsley, David Stubbs, Keith Richmond & Malcolm Hughes and front row...
Keith Betts, Dave Huscroft, John Woodford, Doug Marchbank, Ray Green & Brendan Murray




Season 1962-63 continued...

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPARTAN LEAGUE Table — Division Two:
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Note:

TRENT ROVERS
CHANDOS OLD BOYS
TOTON UNITED
BEESTON UNITED
BEESTON ATHLETIC
NORTH WILFORD
KNAPPS UNITED
GLENBROOK OLD BOYS
RADCLIFFE OLYMPIC ‘B’
MEADOWS OLD BOYS Reserves
STAPLEFORD OLD BOYS Reserves
ASCOT
KEYWORTH UNITED
NETHERFIELD ROVERS
LOWDHAM UNITED *
RUDDINGTON ESTATE Reserves
FORMANS ATHLETIC Reserves
BRIDGFORD ROVERS Reserves

* 2 points deducted
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NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPARTAN LEAGUE CUP:
00.00.1963

1" Team LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS...
15.12.1962 BEESTON ATHLETIC
10.11.1962 TOTON UNITED

13.10.1962

15.09.1962 TRENT ROVERS
02.03.1963 FORMANS ATHLETIC Res
09.03.1963 BRIDGFORD ROVERS Res
16.03.1963 NORTH WILFORD
23.03.1963 GLENBROOK OLD BOYS
30.03.1963 KNAPPS UNITED

RUDDINGTON ESTATE Res
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1 2 126
1 2 142
0 7 94
0 7 94
0 9 92
3 11 &5
5 8 70
2 6 49
0 10 64
1 12 76
2 13 91
4 16 57
4 12 48
5 15 59
4 12 42
3 14 66
2 16 41
1 24 26

GA
29
23
51
51
61
88
63
71
76
70
72
82
84

110
56
70
99

185

Pts
45
41
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20
20
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1

R Rampley 2, R Hebb, G Davinson



Season 1962-63 continued...

PLAYERS Appearances & Goals: (incomplete)

Jimmy BADDER
Peter BAILEY

Keith BETTS
Malcolm BRADSHAW
Brian BRAIN

Alan ‘Sam’ DAFT
George DAVINSON
Ray GREEN

Jimmy HAYES

Roy HEBB

Keith HORSLEY
Malcolm HUGHES
Doug MARCHBANK
Graham MARCHBANK
John MARSHALL
Jock McCONNACHIE
Mick MILLWOOD
Brendan MURRAY
John MURRAY

R RAMPLEY
Neville REAST
Tommy REID

Keith RICHMOND
David STUBBS

John STUBBS

John TOWLE

Keith TULLOCH

Fred WILKINSON
John WOODFORD

Position

CF
CF
CH
A\
GK
WH
RH
WH
WH
FB
FB
FB
RW
FB
A\
CH
Lw
IF
A\
CF
FB
IF
CF
GK
IF
CH
CF
A\
WH
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1 X1
Goals



