KEYWORTH UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB - Season 1962-1963

President: A Marshall. **Chairman:** Dr E Annesley. **Vice Chairman:**

Vice Presidents:

Gen Sec: H R Henson Treasurer: J Towle

Managers: 1st Team: F Antcliff. Reserves:

Club Captain: Groundsman: F Swanborough.

Club Colours: Red & White.

Review of the Season:

AGM took place on 10 July 1962 and concern was raised regarding the state of the club finances and the availability of players and by September the committee are forced to withdraw the first team from Division One of the Spartan League and field just one team in Division Two.

1st team playing away at King George V Playing Field, Aspley, line up left to right, back row... Tommy Reid, Keith Horsley, David Stubbs, Keith Richmond & Malcolm Hughes and front row... Keith Betts, Dave Huscroft, John Woodford, Doug Marchbank, Ray Green & Brendan Murray



Season 1962-63 continued...

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPARTAN LEAGUE Table – Division Two:								
		Pld	W	D	L	GF	GA	Pts
1	TRENT ROVERS	25	22	1	2	126	29	45
2	CHANDOS OLD BOYS	23	20	1	2	142	23	41
3	TOTON UNITED	24	17	0	7	94	51	34
4	BEESTON UNITED	24	17	0	7	94	51	34
5	BEESTON ATHLETIC	25	16	0	9	92	61	32
6	NORTH WILFORD	27	13	3	11	85	88	29
7	KNAPPS UNITED	24	11	5	8	70	63	27
8	GLENBROOK OLD BOYS	20	12	2	6	49	77	26
10	RADCLIFFE OLYMPIC 'B'	23	13	0	10	64	76	26
11	MEADOWS OLD BOYS Reserves	25	12	1	12	76	70	25
12	STAPLEFORD OLD BOYS Reserves	24	8	2	13	91	72	20
13	ASCOT	28	8	4	16	57	82	20
14	KEYWORTH UNITED	24	9	4	12	48	84	20
15	NETHERFIELD ROVERS	27	7	5	15	59	110	19
16	LOWDHAM UNITED *	24	8	4	12	42	56	18
17	RUDDINGTON ESTATE Reserves	24	7	3	14	66	70	17
18	FORMANS ATHLETIC Reserves	24	6	2	16	41	99	14
19	BRIDGFORD ROVERS Reserves	25	0	1	24	26	185	1
Nata & Omeinte deducted								

Note: * 2 points deducted

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE SPARTAN LEAGUE CUP:

00.00.1963

1st Team LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS...

15.12.1962	BEESTON ATHLETIC	Н	4-3	R Rampley 2, R Hebb, G Davinson
10.11.1962	TOTON UNITED	Α	6-3	
13.10.1962	RUDDINGTON ESTATE Res	Α	0-3	
15.09.1962	TRENT ROVERS	Н	1-7	
02.03.1963	FORMANS ATHLETIC Res	Н		
09.03.1963	BRIDGFORD ROVERS Res	Н		
16.03.1963	NORTH WILFORD	Н		
23.03.1963	GLENBROOK OLD BOYS	Н		
30.03.1963	KNAPPS UNITED	Н		

Season 1962-63 continued...

PLAYERS Appearances & Goals: (incomplete)

I LA I EKS Appearances &	,		-4
	Position	1 st XI	1 st XI
		Apps	Goals
Jimmy BADDER	CF	X	
Peter BAILEY	CF	X	
Keith BETTS	СН	X	
Malcolm BRADSHAW	W	X	
Brian BRAIN	GK	X	
Alan 'Sam' DAFT	WH	X	
George DAVINSON	RH	X	
Ray GREEN	WH	X	
Jimmy HAYES	WH	X	
Roy HEBB	FB	X	
Keith HORSLEY	FB	X	
Malcolm HUGHES	FB	X	
Doug MARCHBANK	RW	X	
Graham MARCHBANK	FB	X	
John MARSHALL	W	X	
Jock McCONNACHIE	CH	X	
Mick MILLWOOD	LW	X	
Brendan MURRAY	IF	X	
John MURRAY	\mathbf{W}	X	
R RAMPLEY	CF	X	
Neville REAST	FB	X	
Tommy REID	IF	X	
Keith RICHMOND	CF	X	
David STUBBS	GK	X	
John STUBBS	IF	X	
John TOWLE	CH	X	
Keith TULLOCH	CF	X	
Fred WILKINSON	W	X	
John WOODFORD	WH	X	